Permanent Position Status Report

State of Idaho

As of: Jan 1, 2023

AGENCY CODE

250

AGENCY

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
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DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
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0001
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PCN CLASS DESC
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CODE

DIRECTOR

CONSUMER FINANCE BUR CHF
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD SR
ADMIN ASST 2

HUMAN RESOURCE SPEC

FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD SR
SECURITIES TECHNICIAN
FINANCIAL SPECIALIST

FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD SR
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD SR
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 4
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCL INSTNS BUR CHF
ADMIN ASST 1

SECURITIES BUR CHF

TECH RECORDS SPEC 1
ADMIN ASST 1

FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 4
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
ADMINISTRATIVE SUPRT MGR
CONSUMER AFFAIRS OFCR
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 4
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 4
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3

LAST
INCUMBENT
PAYRATE

77.40
50.42
34.50
46.08
54.80
52.62
28.58
28.70
37.19
21.51
32.83
51.51
34.06
48.71
29.14
46.66
39.03
63.30
23.36
53.40
17.17
18.47
46.08
38.67
34.06
49.76
31.80
48.71
44.54
46.66
34.35
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AGENCY CODE

AGENCY

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
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DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
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0049
0050
0054
0055
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
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0070
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0073
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0075
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PCN STATUS
CODE

PCN CLASS DESC

FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD SR
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 4
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD SR
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
PROGRAM INFORMATION COOR
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
ADMIN ASST 1

FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 4
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD

FINANCIAL INST. IT EXMR, COM.

TECH RECORDS SPEC 1
OFFICE SPECIALIST 2
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
ADMIN ASST 1

FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
OFFICE SPECIALIST 2
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3

LAST
INCUMBENT
PAYRATE

29.14
39.18
38.34
44.54
55.74
38.82
34.06
27.12
29.14
29.14
29.14
3291
45.69
18.62
3291
46.86
3291
3291
18.83
19.00
34.82
40.07
34.06
34.06
38.82
34.06
20.49
3291
39.18
17.97
29.14



State of Idaho
Permanent Position Status Report

As of: Jan 1, 2023

AGENCY CODE

250

AGENCY

DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE
DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE

0088
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095

PCN
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PCN STATUS
CODE

PCN CLASS DESC

DEPUTY DIRECTOR
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 4
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
FIN INST EXMNR, COMMD
FINANCIAL EXAMINER/INV 3

LAST
INCUMBENT
PAYRATE

60.44
35.02
3291
3291
44.54
29.14

29.14
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